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SHORT TERM RENTALS CITY PHONE # WEBSITE MINIMUM STAY PETS

Corporate Living Solutions
Various   Hampton 

Roads Communities

1-866-266-6099            

757-759-4707
www.corporatelivingsolutions.com 30 days Y

Execu Stay
Various   Hampton 

Roads Communities
1-888-840-7829 www.execustay.com 30 days N

Oakwood Corporate Housing
Various   Hampton 

Roads Communities 1-800-592-7947
www.oakwood..com daily, weekly & monthly Y

Extended StayAmerica/Studio Chesapeake
757-424-8600

1-800-398-7829
www.extendedstayhotels.com daily, weekly, monthly  Y

Candlewood Suites Chesapeake 757-405-3030
www.candlewoodsuites.com

daily, weekly, monthly  N

Homewood Suites by Hilton Chesapeake 757-213-0808
www.chesapeakgreenbrier.homwoodsuites.com

daily N

Intown Suites Chesapeake 757-819-1004 www.intownsuites.com weekly N

Stonebridge Chesapeake 757-465-3936 www.apartments.com 6 months, 12 months Y

InTown Suites Chesapeake
757-523-1448

1-800-951-STAY
www.suburbanlodge.com

weekly, monthly N

Staybridge Suites Chesapeake 757-420-2525 www.staybridgesuites.com daily, weekly, monthly Y

Sun Suites Chesapeake 757-213-0222 www.sunsuites.com daily, weekly, monthly Y

Woodbriar & Willow Oaks Apts Chesapeake 757-547-1255
www.apartments.com

monthly, 2 months, 3 months Y

Candlewood Suites Hotel Hampton 757-766-8976 www.candlewoodsuites.com daily, weekly, monthly Y

Courtyard Marriott Hampton 757-838-3300 www.marriott.com daily, weekly, monthly N

Extended StayAmerica At Hampton 

Coliseum
Hampton 757-896-3600 www.extendedstayamerica.com daily, weekly Y

Intown Suites Hampton 757-951-1050 www.intownsuites.com weekly  N

Suburban Extended Stay Hampton

757-951-2000

1-800-951-STAY
www.suburbanlodge.com

daily, weekly Y

New Hampton Commons Hampton 757-838-6262 www.newhamptoncommons.com 3 months Y 

The Township in Hampton Woods Hampton 757-838-0192 www.township@maac.net 3 months Y

Extended StayAmerica - Oyster Point Newport News
757-873-2266

1-800-398-7829
www.extendedstayamerica.com daily, weekly, monthly  Y

Featherstone Newport News
757-875-0271

1-888-686-6803
www.apartments.com/featherstone 6 months Y
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Extended Stay America - I 64 Newport News
757-882-8847

1-800-646-8000
www.extendedstayamerica.com daily, weekly, monthly Y

InTown Suites Newport News

757-881-9670

1-800-951-STAY www.intownsuites.com weekly N

Towne Place Suites
Newport News 

Yorktown
757-874-8000 www.towneplacesuitesnewportnews.com daily, weekly, monthly Y

Styron Square Apts Corporate Suites Newport News 757596-8000 www.styronsquareapartments.com 3 months Y 

Warwick Village Newport News 757-596-2817 www.warwickvillage.com 3 & 6 months
Cats   

Only

Bondale Apartments Norfolk 757-489-1225 www.bondaleapartments.com 3 & 6 months Y

Breezy Point Norfolk 757-440-0000 www.breezypointapartments.com/NorfolkVA 3 months
Cats   

Only

Holiday Inn Express & Suites Norfolk
  757-455-5055                  

1-800  465-4329
www.hiexpress.com daily, weekly, monthly N

Park Crescent Norfolk 757-855-7275 www.parkcrescent@gumprop.com 2 months Y

In Town Suites Norfolk 757-213-5454 www.intownsuites.com weekly N

Sandy Bay Apartments Norfolk 757-348-5002 www.sandybayaprtments.com 30 days N

Arbor Trace Virginia Beach 757-425-5588 www.arbortraceapts.com 3 months Y

Auburn Place Virginia Beach 757-498-9299 www.apartments.com/auburnplace

www.rentnet/direct/auburnplace
6 months Y

Chapel Lake Virginia Beach 757-428-4289 www.apartments.com 6 months Y

Courtyard Marriott Virginia Beach 757-490-2002 www.marriott.com/ofvb.com daily, weekly, monthly N

Columbus Station Virginia Beach 757-473-0175 www.columbusstationapartments.com 3 months Y

Extended StayAmerica Virginia Beach
757-473-9200

1-800-398-7829
www.extstayamerica.com daily, weekly  Y

Colonial Village @ Harbor Club Virginia Beach 757428-3768 www.cvharbourclub@.com 3 months Y

Hunter's Mill Virginia Beach 757-456-9300 www.huntersmill@breedencompany.com 6 months Y

The Dolphin Inn Virginia Beach 757-491-1420 www.dolphininnhotel.com daily Y

Crowne Plaza Hotel - Ask for 

Hampton Roads Family Hsg rate

Virginia Beach 757-473-1700 www.cpvabeach.com daily (gov. rate) N

Candlewood Suites - Ask for 

Hampton Roads Family Hsg rate
Virginia Beach 757-213-1500 www.cwsvb.com daily, weekly, monthly Y
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Towne Place Suites Virginia Beach 757-490-9367 www.towneplacesuitesvirginiabeach.com daily, weekly, monthly Y

Vantage Virginia Beach 757-464-5422 www.rentnet/direct/vantage 6 months Y

Courtyard Marriott Williamsburg 757-221-0700 www.marriott.com daily, weekly, monthly N

Homewood Suites by Hilton Williamsburg 757-259-1199 www.homewoodsuites.com daily, weekly, monthly N

Holiday Inn Hotel and Suites Williamsburg 757-229-9990 www.hmphotels.com daily N

Country Inn & Suites by Carlson Williamsburg 757-259-7990 www.countryinns.com daily N
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